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Date Day Feast/Activities Class/Holidays 

3/4/2024 Wednesday New Session begins   

8/4/2024 Monday Special Assembly by Teachers   

11/4/2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday 

13-04-2024 Saturday Baisakhi   

17-04-2024 Wednesday Rama Navami Holiday 

22-04-2024 Monday Earth Day week/English Week   

26-04-2024 Friday Inter-house Dance Competition   

1/5/2024 Wednesday May day celebration   

4/5/2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony   

6/5/2024 Monday Library Week   

11/5/2024 Saturday Periodic Test-I Begin   

15-05-2024 Wednesday Periodic Test-I End   

17-05-2024 Friday International endangered species day   

27-05-2024 Monday Summer vacation begins Holiday 

20-06-2024 Thursday School re-open (classes resume) Holiday 

21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga day   

29-06-2024 Saturday PTM-I   

1/7/2024 Monday Van Mahotsav/ Forest festival   

8/7/2024 Monday Science Week   

16-07-2024 Tuesday Essay writing competition   

24-07-2024 Wednesday Periodic Test-II Begins   

29-07-2024 Monday Periodic Test-II End   

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day   

17-08-2024 Saturday Mathematics Quiz   

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

24.08.2024 Saturday PTM-II   

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami Holiday 

5/9/2024 Thursday Teachers’ Day   

19-09-2024 Thursday Hindi Diwas Week   

20-09-2024 Friday Term-I Exam Begins   

28-09-2024 Saturday Term-I Exam End   

30-09-2024 Monday Poem recitation competition(Nur&KG)   

2/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti   

7/10/2024 Monday World Mental Health Day   
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8/10/2024 Tuesday Rangoli competition   

9/10/2024 Wednesday Dussehra Holidays begin Holiday 

12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra Holidays End Holiday 

19-10-2024 Saturday PTM-III   

31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali & Chat puja Begin Holiday 

7/11/2024 Thursday Diwali & Chat puja end   

8/11/2024  Firday Mathematics Week   

14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day   

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti   

22-11-2024 Friday Periodic Test-III Begins   

27-11-2024 Wednesday Periodic Test-III End   

2/12/2024 Monday  Pre-Board begin For Class-X & XII   

6/12/2024 Friday Pre-Board End For Class-X & XII   

7/12/2024 Saturday 

Educational Tour for Class VI to 

Class-X   

14-12-2024 Saturday PTM-IV   

19-12-2024 Thursday Sports Day Begins   

21-12-2024 Saturday Sports Day End   

23-12-2024 Monday Christmas Celebration    

24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Holiday Begins Holiday 

1/1/2025 Wednesday New Year,Holiday End Holiday 

8/1/2025 Wednesday Pre Board-II Begins    

13-01-2025 Monday Pre-Board-II End   

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Holiday 

16-01-2025 Thursday Periodic Test-IV begin   

20-01-2025 Monday Periodic Test-IV End   

1/2/2025 Saturday PTM-V    

3/2/2025 Monday Art & Craft Week   

26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday 

5/3/2025 Wednesday Final Exam begin   

12/3/2025 Wednesday Final Exam End   

14-03-2025 Friday Holi Holiday 

26-03-2025 Wednesday Result Day   

31-03-2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday 

1/4/2025 Wednesday  New Session Begins   

 


